
Saraswati Puja (2 days) 

 

Sat Feb 09 (Celebration) 

Sun Feb 10 (Tithi) 

Maha Shivratri (2 days) 

 

Sun Mar 03 (Celebration) 

Mon Mar  04 (Tithi) 

Dol Purnima 
 

Sun Mar 17 

Rama Navami 
 

Sat Apr 13 

Basanti Puja 
 

Sat Apr 13 

Naboborsho 
 

Sun Apr 14 

Loknath Jayanti  
 
Sun Sep 01 

Janmashtami (2 days) 

 

Fri Aug 23 (Tithi) 

Sun Aug 25 (Celebration) 

  

Mahalaya 

 
Sat Sep 28 

Lakshmi Puja 
 

Sat Oct 12 

Kali Puja (2 days) 

Sat Oct 26 (Celebration) 

Sun Oct 27 (Tithi) 

Temple Picnic 
 

TBD 

Ganash Chaturty 
 

Sun Sep 01 

Mongala 
 

Sun Nov 17 

Durga Puja (5 days) 
 

Thu Oct 03   (Shasti) 

Fri Oct 04     (Saptomi) 

Sat Oct 05    (Ostomi) 

Sun Oct 06   (Nobomi) 

Mon Oct 07   (Dhoshomi) 

Michigan Kalibari Event Calendar 2019 

Pitha Utsab 
 

Sun Jan 20 


